

ITEM NO.201

COURT NO.7

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16235-
16236/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 07/11/2008 in CMWP No.
6779/1995 & CMWP No. 11406/1995 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE
AT ALLAHABAD)

PADMA TANDON

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to
file additional documents and permission to file lengthy list of
dates and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For Final Disposal)

Date: 29/04/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.K. Goswami,Adv.
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh,Adv.

For State of U.P. Mr. Sarisa K. Misra,Adv.
Mr. Mayank Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.
Put up on a non-miscellaneous day after
summer vacation.

2

(V.K. TIWARI)
P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER